
1035 Contra Costa Blvd
C o n t r a  C o s t a  B l v d  &  C r e s e n t  P l a z a  – P l e a s a n t  H i l l ,  C A

John Cumbelich john@cumbelich.com    t. 925.935.5400 x101

Catherine Macken  catherine@cumbelich.com t. 925.935.5400 x110

super regional location

TAYLOR BLVD – 22,296 ADT
TAYLOR BLVD – 22,296 ADT

CONTRA COSTA BLVD – 28,801 ADT

CONTRA COSTA BLVD – 28,801 ADT

SUNVALLEY BLVD – 20,973 ADT

SUNVALLEY BLVD – 20,973 ADT

WILLOW PASS RD

WILLOW PASS RD

137,000 ADT

137,000 ADT

CONTRA COSTA BLVD

CONTRA COSTA BLVD

26,214 ADT

26,214 ADT

149,000 ADT

149,000 ADT

SUBJE
CT

SunValley Animal Hospital

Gregory GardensGregory Gardens
Elementary SchoolElementary School

College ParkCollege Park
High SchoolHigh School

Valley ViewValley View
Middle SchoolMiddle School

149,000 ADT

149,000 ADT
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